
Pinerolo 08 10 23 85 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 336 MARCOVICCHIO F.2:01.129
Migliore

1 2:02.105 + 00.976 10:17:02.768

2 2:38.938 + 37.809 10:19:41.706

3 2:01.129 --------- 10:21:42.835

4 3:48.377 + 1:47.248 10:25:31.212

5 2:01.204 + 00.075 10:27:32.416

 Po. 2 - # 224 MARCOVICCHIO I.+ 02.093
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.525 + 01.303 10:16:57.594

2 2:48.899 + 45.677 10:19:46.493

3 2:03.222 --------- 10:21:49.715

4 3:43.341 + 1:40.119 10:25:33.056

5 2:03.434 + 00.212 10:27:36.490

 Po. 3 - # 811 MANNA L. + 04.294
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.042 + 00.619 10:16:43.196

2 2:25.183 + 19.760 10:19:08.379

3 2:05.423 --------- 10:21:13.802

4 3:22.165 + 1:16.742 10:24:35.967

5 2:06.815 + 01.392 10:26:42.782

6 2:23.253 + 17.830 10:29:06.035

7 2:05.756 + 00.333 10:31:11.791

 Po. 4 - # 227 MARTELLI A. + 05.090
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.525 + 01.306 10:18:19.474

2 2:35.428 + 29.209 10:20:54.902

3 2:06.219 --------- 10:23:01.121

4 2:07.697 + 01.478 10:25:08.818

5 4:21.716 + 2:15.497 10:29:30.534

 Po. 5 - # 214 DAZIANO L. + 05.471
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.546 + 00.946 10:18:56.136

2 2:08.755 + 02.155 10:21:04.891

3 3:50.150 + 1:43.550 10:24:55.041

4 2:06.600 --------- 10:27:01.641

5 2:07.201 + 00.601 10:29:08.842

 Po. 6 - # 41 PORCU S. + 05.783
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.674 + 34.762 10:17:16.336

2 3:47.029 + 1:40.117 10:21:03.365

3 2:06.912 --------- 10:23:10.277

4 2:08.920 + 02.008 10:25:19.197

5 2:07.004 + 00.092 10:27:26.201

6 2:29.005 + 22.093 10:29:55.206

 Po. 7 - # 703 RIVIERA T. + 06.214
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.988 + 01.645 10:18:40.160

2 2:08.401 + 01.058 10:20:48.561

3 2:07.343 --------- 10:22:55.904

4 2:09.128 + 01.785 10:25:05.032

5 2:08.781 + 01.438 10:27:13.813

6 2:09.157 + 01.814 10:29:22.970

 Po. 8 - # 9 PICCO A. + 08.544
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.977 + 00.304 10:17:14.382

2 2:10.542 + 00.869 10:19:24.924

3 2:27.942 + 18.269 10:21:52.866

4 2:17.198 + 07.525 10:24:10.064

5 2:09.970 + 00.297 10:26:20.034

6 2:09.673 --------- 10:28:29.707

7 2:32.488 + 22.815 10:31:02.195

 Po. 9 - # 24 CONDOR G. + 08.814
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.943 --------- 10:17:59.829

2 2:11.088 + 01.145 10:20:10.917

3 6:18.755 + 4:08.812 10:26:29.672

4 2:10.339 + 00.396 10:28:40.011

5 2:10.703 + 00.760 10:30:50.714

 Po. 10 - # 8 GENTILE J. + 09.214
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.491 + 00.148 10:18:37.277

2 2:10.343 --------- 10:20:47.620

3 2:10.639 + 00.296 10:22:58.259

4 2:38.383 + 28.040 10:25:36.642

5 2:10.637 + 00.294 10:27:47.279

6 2:12.108 + 01.765 10:29:59.387

 Po. 11 - # 25 PIOLA T. + 09.759
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.264 + 00.376 10:17:42.925

2 2:11.487 + 00.599 10:19:54.412

3 3:55.000 + 1:44.112 10:23:49.412

4 2:11.601 + 00.713 10:26:01.013

5 2:10.888 --------- 10:28:11.901

6 2:11.751 + 00.863 10:30:23.652

 Po. 12 - # 831 IPPOLITO S. + 09.817
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.278 + 02.332 10:16:48.366

2 2:34.548 + 23.602 10:19:22.914

3 2:22.546 + 11.600 10:21:45.460

4 2:11.959 + 01.013 10:23:57.419

5 4:22.363 + 2:11.417 10:28:19.782

6 2:10.946 --------- 10:30:30.728

 Po. 13 - # 777 SAIU A. + 11.394
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.847 + 06.324 10:17:04.199

2 2:15.183 + 02.660 10:19:19.382

3 2:30.832 + 18.309 10:21:50.214

4 2:16.738 + 04.215 10:24:06.952

5 4:14.852 + 2:02.329 10:28:21.804

6 2:12.523 --------- 10:30:34.327

 Po. 14 - # 51 ZENI R. + 13.653
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.782 --------- 10:18:43.412

2 2:36.660 + 21.878 10:21:20.072

3 2:15.796 + 01.014 10:23:35.868

4 5:09.207 + 2:54.425 10:28:45.075

5 2:15.361 + 00.579 10:31:00.436

 Po. 15 - # 93 LOFFI L. + 19.611
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.218 + 01.478 10:17:45.473

2 2:20.740 --------- 10:20:06.213

3 2:22.547 + 01.807 10:22:28.760

4 2:52.877 + 32.137 10:25:21.637

5 2:23.849 + 03.109 10:27:45.486

6 2:21.156 + 00.416 10:30:06.642

 Po. 16 - # 10 CONTARDO A. + 26.424
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.941 + 00.388 10:20:14.393

2 2:28.197 + 00.644 10:22:42.590

3 2:29.925 + 02.372 10:25:12.515

4 2:30.309 + 02.756 10:27:42.824

5 2:27.553 --------- 10:30:10.377

 Po. 17 - # 310 VICO G. + 28.893
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.242 + 08.220 10:19:17.236

2 2:40.826 + 10.804 10:21:58.062

3 4:46.708 + 2:16.686 10:26:44.770

4 2:30.022 --------- 10:29:14.792

 Po. 18 - # 300 MAROCCO F. + 38.490
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.602 + 05.983 10:18:49.928

2 2:42.425 + 02.806 10:21:32.353

3 2:39.872 + 00.253 10:24:12.225

4 2:39.619 --------- 10:26:51.844

5 2:48.024 + 08.405 10:29:39.868

Fastest lap: 2:01.129 
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